
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UCLA 272  280  280       832  -32 

T2  T2  2   Northwestern 279  282  280       841  -23 
4  T4  3   Oregon 280  282  280       842  -22 
5  T2  T4   Texas 282  279  282       843  -21 

T6  6  T4   Duke 283  281  279       843  -21 
T6  T4  T4   Wake Forest 283  279  281       843  -21 
8  8  7   Arizona, U. of  284  284  278       846  -18 

T2  7  8   Georgia 279  286  285       850  -14 
T11  10  9   Southern California 290  283  287       860  -4 
13  12  T10   Arizona State 292  284  288       864  E 

T11  9  T10   Auburn 290  282  292       864  E 
9  11  T12   Louisville 287  288  292       867  +3 

T14  13  T12   Virginia 295  282  290       867  +3 
10  14  14   Iowa State 289  289  296       874  +10 

T14  15  15   Illinois 295  294  296       885  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  66   70  69       205  -11   
T1 T2   Farah O'Keefe  Texas  64   72  71       207  -9   
T5 T2   Meghan Royal  UCLA  66   73  68       207  -9   
T5 T4   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  69   70  69       208  -8   
T16 T4   Emma McMyler  Duke  72   69  67       208  -8   
3 T4   Zoe Campos  UCLA  67   70  71       208  -8   

T9 T4   Isabel Sy  Illinois  69   71  68       208  -8   
4 T8   Caterina Don  Georgia  69   69  71       209  -7   

T9 T8   Bentley Cotton  Texas  73   67  69       209  -7   
T9 T8   Caroline Canales  UCLA  71   69  69       209  -7   
T9 T11   Briana Chacon  Oregon  68   72  70       210  -6   
T16 T11   Macy Pate  Wake Forest  72   69  69       210  -6   
T5 T11   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  69   70  71       210  -6   
T9 T14   Andie Smith  Duke  68   72  71       211  -5   
T9 T14   Kiara Romero  Oregon  71   69  71       211  -5   
T16 T14   Pimmada Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  70   71  70       211  -5   
T5 T14   Kate Villegas  UCLA  68   71  72       211  -5   
T9 T14   Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn  Iowa State  68   72  71       211  -5   
T16 T14   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  72   69  70       211  -5   
T27 T20   Patience Rhodes  Arizona State  72   70  70       212  -4   
T27 T20   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  72   70  70       212  -4   
T27 T20   Lilas Pinthier  Arizona, U. of  72   70  70       212  -4   
T39 T20   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  69   74  69       212  -4   
T16 T20   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  69   72  71       212  -4   
T16 T20   Catherine Park  Southern California  71   70  71       212  -4   
T16 T20   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  70   71  71       212  -4   
T45 T27   Julia Misemer  Arizona, U. of  71   73  69       213  -3   
T39 T27   Kate Song  Georgia  71   72  70       213  -3   
T39 T27   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  71   72  70       213  -3   
T39 T27   Ashley Yun  Northwestern  70   73  70       213  -3   
T16 T27   Amari Avery  Southern California  70   71  72       213  -3   
T27 T27   Bohyun Park  Texas  73   69  71       213  -3   
T27 T27   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  67   75  71       213  -3   
T52 T34   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona, U. of  74   71  69       214  -2   
T27 T34   Dianna Lee  Northwestern  75   67  72       214  -2   
T16 T34   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  71   70  73       214  -2   
T27 T37   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia  70   72  73       215  -1   
T16 T37   Megan Schofill  Auburn  70   71  74       215  -1   
T45 T37   Lauren Kim  Texas  72   72  71       215  -1   
T39 T37   Jaclyn LaHa  Virginia  76   67  72       215  -1   
T52 T41   Anna Foster  Auburn  75   70  71       216  E   
T45 T41   Katie Li  Duke  74   70  72       216  E   
T52 T41   Angela Heo  Texas  74   71  71       216  E   
T27 T41   Rebecca Skoler  Virginia  69   73  74       216  E   

T16 T41   Erica Lee  Illinois  70   71  75       216  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 T46   Anne Chen  Duke  74   70  73       217  +1   
T39 T46   Ashleigh Park  Oregon  72   71  74       217  +1   
T62 T46   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  76   72  69       217  +1   
T58 T49   Napat Lertsadwattana  Georgia  69   78  71       218  +2   
T27 T49   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  73   69  76       218  +2   
T62 T49   Jieni Li  Northwestern  74   74  70       218  +2   
T27 T49   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  72   70  76       218  +2   
T64 T53   Minori Nagano  Oregon  72   77  70       219  +3   
T52 T53   Paula Schulz-Hannsen  Arizona State  72   73  74       219  +3   
T64 T53   Christine Wang  Southern California  76   73  70       219  +3   
T52 T53   Calynne Rosholt *  Arizona State  69   76  74       219  +3   
T45 T53   Gabbi Bentancourt  Louisville  74   70  75       219  +3   
T27 T53   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  72   70  77       219  +3   
T70 T59   Ami Gianchandani  Auburn  76   74  70       220  +4   
T27 T59   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  71   71  78       220  +4   
57 T59   Anika Varma *  Oregon  72   74  74       220  +4   

T58 T59   Bailey Shoemaker *  Southern California  71   76  73       220  +4   
T45 T63   Katie Cranston  Auburn  74   70  77       221  +5   
T58 T63   Beth Coulter  Arizona State  76   71  74       221  +5   
T70 T63   Brooke Rivers  Wake Forest  75   75  71       221  +5   
T64 T63   Rylee Suttor  Louisville  76   73  72       221  +5   
T64 T67   Isabella Holpfer  Georgia  76   73  74       223  +7   
T64 T67   Pimkwan Chookaew  Iowa State  76   73  74       223  +7   
T64 T67   Rylie Heflin *  Duke  73   76  74       223  +7   
T45 70   Megan Propeck  Virginia  74   70  80       224  +8   
T58 T71   Tess Blair  Iowa State  73   74  78       225  +9   
T74 T71   Cindy Kou  Southern California  76   75  74       225  +9   
T74 T71   Beatriz Barrios  Louisville  74   77  74       225  +9   
T70 T74   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  76   74  76       226  +10   
T70 T74   Jiayi Wang *  Northwestern  74   76  76       226  +10   
T74 76   Anna Ritter  Illinois  74   77  76       227  +11   
T77 T77   Keeley Marx  Iowa State  79   74  75       228  +12   
T77 T77   Kiera Bartholomew  Virginia  76   77  75       228  +12   
79 79   Sophia Sulkar  Illinois  84   75  77       236  +20   
80 80   Sarah Thornton *  Northwestern  79   83  78       240  +24   
81 81   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  82   81  88       251  +35   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCLA 272 280 280 832

T2 Meghan Royal (1) 66 73 68 207

T4 Zoe Campos (5) 67 70 71 208

T8 Caroline Canales (3) 71 69 69 209

T14 Kate Villegas (4) 68 71 72 211

T34 Alessia Nobilio (2) 71 70 73 214

2 Northwestern 279 282 280 841

1 Lauryn Nguyen (1) 66 70 69 205

T20 Jennifer Cai (2) 69 72 71 212

T27 Ashley Yun (5) 70 73 70 213

T34 Dianna Lee (4) 75 67 72 214

T49 Jieni Li (3) 74 74 70 218

3 Oregon 280 282 280 842

T4 Ching-Tzu Chen (5) 69 70 69 208

T11 Briana Chacon (4) 68 72 70 210

T14 Kiara Romero (3) 71 69 71 211

T46 Ashleigh Park (1) 72 71 74 217

T53 Minori Nagano (2) 72 77 70 219

T4 Texas 282 279 282 843

T2 Farah O'Keefe (1) 64 72 71 207

T8 Bentley Cotton (3) 73 67 69 209

T27 Bohyun Park (4) 73 69 71 213

T37 Lauren Kim (2) 72 72 71 215

T41 Angela Heo (5) 74 71 71 216

T4 Duke 283 281 279 843

T4 Emma McMyler (2) 72 69 67 208

T14 Andie Smith (5) 68 72 71 211

T20 Phoebe Brinker (1) 69 74 69 212

T41 Katie Li (3) 74 70 72 216

T46 Anne Chen (4) 74 70 73 217

T4 Wake Forest 283 279 281 843

T11 Rachel Kuehn (3) 69 70 71 210

T11 Macy Pate (4) 72 69 69 210

T14 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (2) 72 69 70 211

T20 Mimi Rhodes (1) 70 71 71 212

T63 Brooke Rivers (5) 75 75 71 221

7 Arizona, U. of 284 284 278 846

T14 Pimmada Wongthanavimok (1) 70 71 70 211

T20 Lilas Pinthier (4) 72 70 70 212

T27 Carolina Melgrati (3) 71 72 70 213

T27 Julia Misemer (5) 71 73 69 213

T34 Gile Bite Starkute (2) 74 71 69 214
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Georgia 279 286 285 850

T8 Caterina Don (1) 69 69 71 209

T27 Kate Song (3) 71 72 70 213

T37 LoraLie Cowart (2) 70 72 73 215

T49 Napat Lertsadwattana (4) 69 78 71 218

T67 Isabella Holpfer (5) 76 73 74 223

9 Southern California 290 283 287 860

T20 Catherine Park (2) 71 70 71 212

T27 Amari Avery (1) 70 71 72 213

T49 Brianna Navarrosa (4) 73 69 76 218

T53 Christine Wang (5) 76 73 70 219

T71 Cindy Kou (3) 76 75 74 225

T10 Arizona State 292 284 288 864

T20 Ashley Menne (4) 72 70 70 212

T20 Patience Rhodes (5) 72 70 70 212

T53 Paula Schulz-Hannsen (1) 72 73 74 219

T63 Beth Coulter (2) 76 71 74 221

T74 Grace Summerhays (3) 76 74 76 226

T10 Auburn 290 282 292 864

T37 Megan Schofill (2) 70 71 74 215

T41 Anna Foster (5) 75 70 71 216

T59 Casey Weidenfeld (1) 71 71 78 220

T59 Ami Gianchandani (3) 76 74 70 220

T63 Katie Cranston (4) 74 70 77 221

T12 Louisville 287 288 292 867

T27 Hana Ryskova (2) 67 75 71 213

T53 Carmen Griffiths (1) 72 70 77 219

T53 Gabbi Bentancourt (5) 74 70 75 219

T63 Rylee Suttor (3) 76 73 72 221

T71 Beatriz Barrios (4) 74 77 74 225

T12 Virginia 295 282 290 867

T37 Jaclyn LaHa (3) 76 67 72 215

T41 Rebecca Skoler (4) 69 73 74 216

T46 Amanda Sambach (1) 76 72 69 217

70 Megan Propeck (2) 74 70 80 224

T77 Kiera Bartholomew (5) 76 77 75 228

14 Iowa State 289 289 296 874

T14 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn (1) 68 72 71 211

T49 Liyana Durisic (2) 72 70 76 218

T67 Pimkwan Chookaew (5) 76 73 74 223

T71 Tess Blair (4) 73 74 78 225

T77 Keeley Marx (3) 79 74 75 228

15 Illinois 295 294 296 885

T4 Isabel Sy (1) 69 71 68 208

T41 Erica Lee (2) 70 71 75 216

76 Anna Ritter (3) 74 77 76 227

79 Sophia Sulkar (4) 84 75 77 236

81 Lexanne Halama (5) 82 81 88 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T53 Calynne Rosholt (Arizona State) 69 76 74 219

T59 Anika Varma (Oregon) 72 74 74 220

T59 Bailey Shoemaker (Southern California) 71 76 73 220

T67 Rylie Heflin (Duke) 73 76 74 223

T74 Jiayi Wang (Northwestern) 74 76 76 226

80 Sarah Thornton (Northwestern) 79 83 78 240
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